
 

SATHYABAMA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 
SCHOOL OF LAW 

DEPARTMENT OF LEGAL STUDIES 
COURSE: LL.B. (3 Years.) 

         TIME TABLE – ODD SEMESTER - 2021-2022 - ONLINE MODE 
 

YEAR: I                                        SEMESTER: I                                 BATCH: 2021- 2024 
 
 

DAY / TIME 
9.00 –                     

10.00 AM 
10.00 -                    

11.00 AM 
11.00-

11.15 AM 
11.15 –                     

12.15 PM 
12.15 -                         

1.15 PM 

Monday SAL1103 SAL1104 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SAL1303 SHS1111 

Tuesday SAL1304 SAL1551 STA1103/SFR1103 SAL1303 

Wednesday SAL1303 SAL1304 SAL1103 SAL1104 

Thursday SAL1304 SHS1111 STA1103/SFR1103 SAL1551 

Friday SAL1103 SAL1104 SHS1111 SAL1551 

Saturday SAL1104 SAL1303 SAL1103 SHS1111 

 

Sl. No COURSE CODE NAME OF THE COURSE COURSE HANDLING 
FACULTY 

COURSE 
COORDINATOR 

1 SAL1103 
Law of Contracts & Specific 
Relief 

Ms.B.Madhana Ms.B.Madhana 

2 SAL1104 Law of Torts Ms. V. Poojasree Ms. V. Poojasree 

3 SAL1303 Constitutional Law- I Ms.B.Madhana Ms.B.Madhana 

4 SAL1304 Family Law- I Ms. V. Poojasree Ms. V. Poojasree 

5 SHS1111 Communicative English- I Mr.Arun Mr.Arun 

6 STA1103/SFR1103 Tamil/French 
Mr. Shanmugam/ 
Mr.Bramodh 

Mr. Shanmugam/ 
Mr.Bramodh 

7 SAL1551 Information Technology Law Ms. V. Poojasree Ms. V. Poojasree 

 
 

                                                                         YEAR COORDINATOR: Mr.PSS. Gowri Shangar 
 


